FRONTIER DAY COSTUME SCHEDULE -2019

Get in character for Frontier Days, May 11. The Trinity Alps Performing Arts
Center has graciously loaned their bounty of costumes to us so that our
merchants and towns people can dress for the occasion. We are opening the
doors of Barking Mad Studio, corner of Hwy 299 and Hwy 3, to outfit the town,
There is no charge to borrow an outfit. The schedule is noted below. If you
have a question, call Julie Feely at (530) 739-0993.
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April 27, Sat. 12:00 to 3:00

April 29, Mon. 12:00 to 4:00 i
May 1, Wed. 2:00 to 5:00 g
May 3, Fri, 2:00 to 5:00 a
May 4, Sat. 12:00 to 4:00 :

May 6, Mon. 1:00 to 4:00

May 7, Tues. 4:00 to 6:00

May 9, Thurs. 12:00 to 3:00

COSTUME RETURN DATES

May 13, Mon. and May 15, Wed. 1to 4



